Evans Wedge Osteotomy and Cotton Wedge Osteotomy using
Symalign™ Allograft Wedge System
Allograft Osteotomy Wedges
Evans and Cotton Osteotomy
Wedge Solutions
SymAlign Evans and Cotton Osteotomy wedges are
intended for use in foot procedures. Evans and Cotton
allograft wedges are processed and sterilized to a

68-40-301 .00
References
1.	 Sohoni, P., Morris, A. Balsly, C., Cotter, A., and Sander, T., The Effects of a
New Preservation Method on the Biomechanics and Shelf Life of Allograft
Bone. ORS 2011 Annual Meeting, 2011.
2.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, ES-17-051
3.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, ES-17-108
4.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, ES-18-031
5.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, 68-20-010
6.	 Cornell, C. N. & Lane, J. M. Current understanding of osteoconduction
in bone regeneration. Clinical Orthopaedics and Related Research, 1998;
Number 355S pp S267-273.
7.	 Data on file LifeNet Health, 68-20-198
Implant Size Offerings
Product Code Height (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Evans
FA-EVN-1808 18 8 18
FA-EVN-1810 18 10 18
FA-EVN-1812 18 12 18
FA-EVN-2008 20 8 20
FA-EVN-2010 20 10 20
FA-EVN-2012 20 12 20
FA-EVN-2208 22 8 22
FA-EVN-2210 22 10 22
FA-EVN-2212 22 12 22
Product Code Height (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Cotton
FA-CTN-1604 14 4.5 16
FA-CTN-1605 14 5.5 16
FA-CTN-1606 14 6.5 16
FA-CTN-2004 14 4.5 20
FA-CTN-2005 14 5.5 20
FA-CTN-2006 14 6.5 20